

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12682/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2010 in WPS No.
4856/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

HEMANAND MANI TRIPATHI AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.(N/P)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of two days in paying the process
fee to issue notice to respondents Nos. 7 to 9 is
condoned.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master