

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8141 OF 2011

HEMANAND MANI TRIPATHI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 03/02/2012 This Application was called on in
Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Samrendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

The relief claimed in the application cannot be
granted.

The I.A. is dismissed accordingly.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master