

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.7  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8141 OF 2011

HEMANAND MANI TRIPATHI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 16/03/2012 This application was called on for hearing in  
the mentioning board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Kashyap, Adv.  
Mr. N.N. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dilip Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO.7 in C.A. No.8141/2011

Taken on board.

In view of order dated 3rd February, 2012,  
passed in I.A. No.4 of 2011 in C.A. No.8141/2011,  
this application is dismissed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master