

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8141 OF 2011

HEMANAND MANI TRIPATHI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 11/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anilendra Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Puri,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For impleading party: Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on a non-miscellaneous day in  
the fourth week of March, 2013.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar