

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8141 OF 2011

HEMANAND MANI TRIPATHI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 01/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anilendra Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Priya Kashyap,Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed,Adv.
Mr. Harsh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Choubey,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 22nd October, 2013.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|
|